
   

 

Maidenhead  
        Afternoon 

Late time 
Mon - Thu 

PM time 
Mon - Fri 

PM Stop Name PM stop Location View on Google Maps 

17:40 16:40 Holme Grange School  Maps 

18:00 17:00 Twyford Station  Maps 

18:10 17:10 Layby Outside Garden Centre Hare Hatch Maps 

18:14 17:14 Bath Road / Blakes Ln Bus Stop Bus Stop at Junction Maps 

18:16 17:16 Square Deal Café Bus Stop A4 Bath Road Maps 

18:19 17:19 Shire Horse PH A4 Bath Road Maps 

18:22 17:22 Newlands Drive A4 Bath Road Maps 

18:24 17:24 Bath Road / Marlborough Road Junction with Marlborough Close Maps 

18:29 17:29 Sainsbury’s Maidenhead A4 St Clouds Way Maps 

18:34 17:34 Esso Garage Gringer Hill Maps 

18:38 17:38 The Golden Harp Furze Platt Road Maps 

https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5
https://goo.gl/maps/2GUB4zxAGrnwiqd27
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fFV9oXRHHZA2H18b7
https://goo.gl/maps/eGhedPt2YNfeanyn9
https://goo.gl/maps/MeDJu9g1bTbNLZ6K7
https://goo.gl/maps/pzppa1LYfajNrJ237
https://goo.gl/maps/rGh6iQDHGpCbgFXV6
https://goo.gl/maps/wPFADw4BA4FZ1tyB6
https://goo.gl/maps/vsZAF9y6CvK7fZ1L8
https://goo.gl/maps/zTrHAPCKyYrTLLJt9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EKTj6v3hLs7Qvaic7


   

                

 

 

 

     Ascot 
            Afternoon  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18:41 17:41 Cookham Station By Nationwide (Eastbound) Maps 

PM time 
Mon - Thur 

PM Time 
Fri 

PM Stop Name PM stop Location View on Google Maps 

17:40 16:40 Holme Grange School  Maps 

17:50 16:50 TRL North Entrance Stop Nine Mile Road N/A Maps 

17:55 16:55 East Lodge Bus Stop, Great Hollands Easthampstead Maps 

17:57 16:57 Babbage Way N/A Maps 

18:05 17:05 Spring Meadow Holly Spring Lane Maps 

18:07 17:07 Walsh Avenue Harvest Ride Maps 

18:15 17:17 Heatherwood Hospital East Ascot High Street Maps 

18:25 17:25 Ascot Railway Station A330 Maps 

18:35 17:35 The Bee Windlesham School Road Maps 

18:45 17:45 Sunningdale Railway Station N/A Maps 

https://goo.gl/maps/LxPAgTX7P4XpJEGd9
https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5
https://goo.gl/maps/b1PUWGThypcSZV6f7
https://goo.gl/maps/fGpqaDNiwgi4PjvD9
https://goo.gl/maps/Fwcbt4PyRvSGsFCZ9
https://goo.gl/maps/DQLjYSqojbFbhnLUA
https://goo.gl/maps/iwHXBEnM2hGtoRVz8
https://goo.gl/maps/UYiptYUmMK2mM7sH9
https://goo.gl/maps/a8yjae5WfjrdUWRV8
https://goo.gl/maps/cdr5WM8UX2UwHqqn7
https://goo.gl/maps/gafxSGFZQseGWJag6


   

   
 
   Wokingham Page 1 of 2  
            Afternoon / Late 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

PM time 
Mon - Fri 

Late Time 
Mon - Fri 

PM Stop Name PM stop Location View on Google Maps 

16:40 17:40 Holme Grange School Wokingham Maps 

16:45 17:45 Page's Croft Entrance to Page's Croft Maps 

17:03 17:52 Three Frogs, London Road  Maps 

17:05 N/A Baker Crescent N/A Maps 

17:10 17:54 Evendons Lane  Maps 

17:20 17:55 Wokingham Railway Station N/A Maps 

17:22 17:57 A329 Reading Road by Oxford Road  Maps 

17:25 18:00 Marks Road Clifton Road Maps 

17:27 18:03 Lenham Close Off Old Forest Road Maps 

17:50 18:16 Rushey Way Sellafield Way Maps 

https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5
https://goo.gl/maps/mYyni65YaXdnJ6Xg9
https://goo.gl/maps/7L4MkoV2ootSkC6r5
https://goo.gl/maps/oLHaeQmHdzND8rwC8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/HHFCKAn9dEusxuUJA
https://goo.gl/maps/sRKVaNLUzFz5Diiy7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nqv865pBX1yTyNKw9
https://goo.gl/maps/QqMvSxQX9YAFi9PZ8
https://goo.gl/maps/i8DgroLZ1sd1Wp4X8
https://goo.gl/maps/z8iQqBMm6gVoSDP3A


   

 
     Wokingham Page 2 of 2                                                   
            Afternoon / Late 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PM time 
Mon - Fri 

Late Time 
Mon - Fri 

PM Stop Name PM stop Location View on Google Maps 

17:53 18:19 Lodden Valley Police Station  Maps 

https://goo.gl/maps/f1StafJ8U4cbgThv7


   
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

     Fleet 
            Afternoon  

 

 
 

 

PM time 
Mon - Fri 

PM Stop Name PM Stop Location 
View on Google 

Maps 

17:40 Holme Grange School  Maps 

17:58 Kiln ride Nine Mile Ride Maps 

18:03 Biggs Lane Princes Marina Drive Maps 

18:10 The Swan Bus Stop Arborfield Arborfield Maps 

18:15 The Greyhound Finchampstead Finchampstead Maps 

18:18 Chequers Pub  Eversley Maps 

18:20 Eversley Village Hall Eversley Maps 

18:27 
Park Corner Bus Stop, outside Baptist 
Church 

Hartley Witney Maps 

https://goo.gl/maps/fh9QMhwo9Z4VLoGw5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tVWxbLzJMauFE5oh6
https://goo.gl/maps/ydDRC135tHmM7ucL9
https://goo.gl/maps/kAq2rW97vtSdukpt7
https://goo.gl/maps/gTptfk25ik4cCeoN7
https://goo.gl/maps/Vo8GQiLX4BFA8JpC9
https://goo.gl/maps/mUFNcMVGKGzpwo369
https://goo.gl/maps/vQJVgXtKVuP6geQPA

